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Anlage
Heerweg 24, 72663 GroRRbettlingen
T 07022 9688880

Sportwart/in
Kolbl, Mike
T 0157 77258399 sportwart@tvgrossbettlingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Stoll, Sarah
T 01578 9088998 sarahstoll@gmx.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Susanne Weishap

m 0162 9089806; susi.weishap@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bohm, Bettina
Werner, Ulrike
Geray, Anette
Buchmann, Dorothea
Baier, Anne

Kleil3, Sabine
Weishap, Susanne
Linke, Nicole
Heinz, Tanja

10 Haberzettl, Marcela
11 Merk, Henriette

12 Gantke, Heike
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26750038
26750030
27050544
26951633
26650501
26450216
26650175
26850802
26854040
27193544
25750176
26352557

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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